Sep 02 2024 (21:39) India Rail Info

Ambikapur - Hazrat Nizamuddin SF Express/22407 - SF - NR
APR/Anuppur Junction to NZM/Hazrat Nizamuddin
17h 58m - 979 km - 9 halts - Departs Thu

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s

1 ABKP  |Ambikapur 07:20 0 |1 0 84 SECR
2 |9Q Surajpur Road 07:47 07:49 2m |0 |1 38 |72 SECR
3 |BRH |Baikunthpur Road 08:20 08:22 2m (0 |1 75 |48 SECR
4 |BJRI  |Bijuri 09:25 09:30 5m [0 |1 126 |55 |569 |SECR
5 |APR |Anuppur junction 10:22 10:27 5m |0 |1 173 |63 |433 |SECR
6 SDL Shahdol 11:06 11:11 5m 1 214 |52 |467 |SECR
7 UMR [Umaria 12:29 12:31 2m 1 281 |20 |468 |SECR
8 KMZ  [Katni Murwara 15:30 15:40 10m (0 |1 340 |74 [381 |WCR
9 |DMO |Damoh 17:08 17:10 2m |0 |1 449 |73 |366 |WCR
10 [SGO |[Saugor 18:13 18:15 2m 1 526 (62 |[513 [WCR
11 |VGL) |VGL Jhansijunction 21:50 21:55 5m |0 |1 749 |78 |258 [NCR
12 |GWL |Gwalior Junction 23:10 23:12 2m 1 846 |58 212 |[NCR
13 |AGC |Agra Cantt. 01:15 01:20 5m |0 |2 965 |61 |167 |NCR
14 |MT) Mathura Junction 02:13 02:15 2m |0 |2 1018 {59 [177 |NCR
15 |[NZM |Hazrat Nizamuddin 04:25 0 |2 1152 |- 207 |NR

Sep 02 2024 (21:39) https://indiarailinfo.com




